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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 SHEELA C TEJAS, KAMMILI PARAMBA, BADHIROOR, 
KAKKODI, MAKKADA, KOZHIKODE, 673611

 

2 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRSHAD KP ARSH, PILASERI PARAMBU, JETTY 
ROAD,PUTHIYANIRATH, ELATHUR, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303

 

3 17/01/2026 Ibrahim K P ARSH PILASSERY PARAMBU, JETTY 
ROAD,PUTHIYA NIRATH, ELATHUR, ELATHUR, 

ELATHUR, 673303

 

4 17/01/2026 Safeera V ARSH, PILASSERY PARAMB, JETTY ROAD, 
PUTHIYANIRATH, ELATHUR, ELATHUR, ELATHUR, 

673303

 

5 17/01/2026 Rajesh 69A, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, 
KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

6 17/01/2026 Santha 69A, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, 
KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

7 17/01/2026 Nimisha 69A, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, 
KOZHIKODE, 673613
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8 17/01/2026 Balan Nair 69A, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, NANMINDA, 
KOZHIKODE, 673613

 

9 17/01/2026 Hridya k p Sreelayam, Kottukandy, Kakkodi, Kizhakkumuri, 
Kozhikode, 673611

 

10 17/01/2026 Balraj Sreelayam, Kottukandi, Kakkodi- 161 Booth, 
Kizhakkumuri, Kozhikode, 673611

 

11 17/01/2026 Sheena Sreelayam, Kottukandy, Kakkodi- 161, KIZHAKKUMURI, 
Kozhikode, 673611

 

12 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIKH T 218A, Thekkayil, Kuttamboor, Punnassery, Kozhikode, 
673585

 

13 17/01/2026 MEENAKSHI PRAKASH Charapparambath, Payambra, Kuruvattur, Payambra, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

14 17/01/2026 ANAGHA P Charapparambath, Payambra, Kuruvattur, Payambra, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

15 17/01/2026 Anagha V P K Perunthileri, Parambil, Kuruvattoor, Parambil, Kozhikode, 
673012

 

16 17/01/2026 K Usha Nalin 04/1692  KOUSTHUBHAM, PAVANGAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, PUTHIYANGADI, KOZHIKODE, 

673021

 

17 17/01/2026 Nalinakshan Chengoli 4/1692  BHASKARAN NAIR, KOUSTHUBHAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, PUTHIYANGADI, KOZHIKODE, 

673021

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


